
1) Write out the decimals to 8 d.p:

a) 0.5

b) 0.428

c) 0.281

2) Convert to recurring decimals:

a) 

b) 

c)

3) Convert to a fraction in its simplest

form:

0.43

4) Convert to a fraction in its simplest

form:

0.72

Recurring Decimals Homework 

Mark: Grade: 

I did well at: To Improve I need to: 

Try: 

Copyright © 2021: www.mathscloud.co.uk 

4
9

13 
22

 24 
333


