Recurring Decimals Homework

1) Write out the decimals to 8 d.p:	2) Convert to recurring decimals: a) $\frac{4}{9}$
b) 0.428	b) $\frac{13}{22}$
c) 0.281	c) $\frac{24}{333}$
3) Convert to a fraction in its simplest	4) Convert to a fraction in its simplest
form:	form:
0.43	0.72
Copyright © 2021: www.mathscloud.co.uk	

Mark:	Grade:
I did well at:	To Improve I need to:
<u>Try:</u>	